
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
10:03:42.859 1 1:36.122 88.762 72 119 19

10:05:17.613 2 1:34.754 90.044 71 117 19

10:06:52.384 3 1:34.771 90.028 71 118 19

10:08:26.521 4 1:34.137 90.634 70 116 19

10:10:00.759 5 1:34.238 90.537 74 116 19

L3-18 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
10:10:07.268 1 1:35.970 88.903 78 115 19

10:11:43.933 2 1:36.665 88.264 72 115 19

10:13:19.367 3 1:35.434 89.402 77 114 19

L3-21 - MITSU UEDA -
10:05:27.673 1 1:39.170 86.034 86 115 19

10:07:05.439 2 1:37.766 87.270 98 115 19

10:08:43.726 3 1:38.287 86.807 96 116 19

10:11:04.119 4 2:20.393 60.772 94 118 19

10:12:42.124 5 1:38.005 87.057 94 114 19

10:14:18.177 6 1:36.053 88.826 90 114 19

10:15:55.528 7 1:37.351 87.642 96 117 19

10:17:32.349 8 1:36.821 88.121 89 113 19

L2-33 - CHRISTIAN LUMENTAH -
10:11:59.899 1 1:40.297 85.067 70 111 19

10:13:38.756 2 1:38.857 86.306 62 107 19

10:15:17.908 3 1:39.152 86.050 62 110 19

10:16:54.448 4 1:36.540 88.378 65 109 19

L3-22 - KEIR LEONHARDT -
10:04:11.205 1 1:40.841 84.608 84 121 19

10:05:52.005 2 1:40.800 84.643 86 121 19

10:07:31.835 3 1:39.830 85.465 80 118 19

10:09:10.320 4 1:38.485 86.632 82 120 19

10:10:49.819 5 1:39.499 85.750 80 118 19

10:12:29.596 6 1:39.777 85.511 81 117 19

10:14:08.829 7 1:39.233 85.979 60 116 19

10:15:46.293 8 1:37.464 87.540 79 121 19

10:17:25.042 9 1:38.749 86.401 81 116 19

L3-03 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
10:03:49.227 1 1:40.167 85.178 40 101 19

10:05:29.847 2 1:40.620 84.794 34 101 19

10:07:08.023 3 1:38.176 86.905 21 97 19

10:08:46.744 4 1:38.721 86.425 25 99 19

10:10:26.647 5 1:39.903 85.403 32 95 19

10:12:06.260 6 1:39.613 85.651 27 96 19

L3-20 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
10:09:22.481 1 1:40.858 84.594 71 111 19

10:11:02.281 2 1:39.800 85.491 73 111 19

10:12:44.722 3 1:42.441 83.287 49 110 19

10:14:24.686 4 1:39.964 85.351 66 111 19

10:16:04.381 5 1:39.695 85.581 67 111 19

10:17:46.697 6 1:42.316 83.389 75 113 19

L3-153 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
10:04:38.990 1 1:41.283 84.239 49 73 19

10:06:24.373 2 1:45.383 80.962 48 78 19

10:08:11.114 3 1:46.741 79.932 30 70 19

10:09:52.214 4 1:41.100 84.392 35 68 19

10:11:31.968 5 1:39.754 85.530 48 73 19

L3-35 - BEN AHERN -
10:06:16.809 1 1:42.880 82.932 57 99 19

10:07:57.271 2 1:40.462 84.928 56 102 19

10:09:37.462 3 1:40.191 85.157 56 101 19

10:11:20.370 4 1:42.908 82.909 59 102 19

10:13:01.632 5 1:41.262 84.257 58 102 19

10:14:41.901 6 1:40.269 85.091 59 103 19

L3-36 - HANRAN YUAN -
10:13:38.672 1 1:42.292 83.408 43 99 19



10:15:21.478 2 1:42.806 82.991 48 103 19

10:17:01.684 3 1:40.206 85.145 46 98 19

L3-28 - PAUL RAPHAEL -
10:06:09.566 1 1:40.909 84.551 75 111 19

10:07:49.862 2 1:40.296 85.068 79 111 19

10:09:34.951 3 1:45.089 81.188 77 111 19

10:11:16.739 4 1:41.788 83.821 73 113 19

L3-13 - STEW MILLER -
10:04:12.704 1 1:42.219 83.468 78 109 19

10:05:55.633 2 1:42.929 82.892 74 108 19

10:07:37.878 3 1:42.245 83.447 79 107 19

10:09:19.059 4 1:41.181 84.324 77 106 19

10:11:01.923 5 1:42.864 82.944 78 108 19

10:12:44.843 6 1:42.920 82.899 70 107 19

10:14:25.797 7 1:40.954 84.514 75 108 19

10:16:06.512 8 1:40.715 84.714 80 107 19

L3-02 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
10:03:55.863 1 1:42.592 83.164 51 105 19

10:05:37.680 2 1:41.817 83.797 49 105 19

10:07:19.787 3 1:42.107 83.559 56 105 19

10:09:02.713 4 1:42.926 82.895 55 108 19

10:10:46.683 5 1:43.970 82.062 53 105 19

10:12:29.220 6 1:42.537 83.209 52 106 19

10:14:10.467 7 1:41.247 84.269 52 106 19

L3-01 - DAVID TOCCO -
10:03:56.150 1 1:42.641 83.125 48 89 19

10:05:38.047 2 1:41.897 83.732 47 84 19

L3-14 - DAVID STEWARD -
10:04:22.441 1 1:43.258 82.628 73 109 19

10:06:05.170 2 1:42.729 83.053 78 109 19

10:07:49.280 3 1:44.110 81.952 70 108 19

10:09:33.731 4 1:44.451 81.684 78 109 19

10:11:16.043 5 1:42.312 83.392 66 109 19

10:12:58.961 6 1:42.918 82.901 79 108 19

10:14:42.127 7 1:43.166 82.702 79 108 19

10:16:24.968 8 1:42.841 82.963 78 109 19

10:18:07.670 9 1:42.702 83.075 76 107 19

L3-31 - JOE BASTIN -
10:04:18.654 1 1:45.800 80.643 21 80 19

10:06:03.566 2 1:44.912 81.325 28 85 19

10:07:48.610 3 1:45.044 81.223 23 83 19

10:09:36.191 4 1:47.581 79.308 19 78 19

10:11:19.345 5 1:43.154 82.711 21 79 19

L3-23 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
10:04:35.001 1 1:52.318 75.963 79 113 19

10:06:24.008 2 1:49.007 78.270 76 113 19

10:08:10.785 3 1:46.777 79.905 76 113 19

10:09:56.918 4 1:46.133 80.390 77 112 19

10:11:44.283 5 1:47.365 79.467 81 113 19

10:13:30.369 6 1:46.086 80.425 77 115 19

10:15:13.966 7 1:43.597 82.358 78 113 19

10:16:57.854 8 1:43.888 82.127 81 112 19

L3-29 - VANESSA PALMER -
10:08:44.573 1 1:43.871 82.140 73 117 19

10:12:16.434 2 3:31.861 40.272 82 113 19

L3-12 - CHRIS ANDERSSON -
10:05:21.024 1 1:45.761 80.672 62 105 19

10:07:05.975 2 1:44.951 81.295 67 108 19

10:08:53.250 3 1:47.275 79.534 63 108 19

10:10:38.628 4 1:45.378 80.966 65 107 19

10:12:23.199 5 1:44.571 81.590 63 107 19

10:14:08.755 6 1:45.556 80.829 43 106 19

10:15:54.421 7 1:45.666 80.745 66 107 19

L3-38 - MIKE SHYU -
10:13:51.595 1 1:49.209 78.125 95 108 19

10:15:41.214 2 1:49.619 77.833 95 109 19

10:17:29.132 3 1:47.918 79.060 96 107 19

L3-11 - JEFF ROVINSKY -



10:04:28.518 1 1:48.959 78.305 34 87 19

10:06:16.682 2 1:48.164 78.880 37 78 19

10:08:06.109 3 1:49.427 77.970 36 86 19

10:09:55.259 4 1:49.150 78.168 31 84 19

L3-33 - DAVID RAMIREZ -
10:05:01.784 1 1:56.099 73.489 73 110 19

10:06:59.749 2 1:57.965 72.327 79 113 19

10:08:57.522 3 1:57.773 72.444 76 111 19

10:10:54.950 4 1:57.428 72.657 76 111 19

10:12:51.408 5 1:56.458 73.262 76 111 19

10:14:45.434 6 1:54.026 74.825 80 111 19

10:16:38.710 7 1:53.276 75.320 76 111 19

10:18:33.723 8 1:55.013 74.183 83 111 19

Fastrack Riders
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